BY

SORVEVED

PLOTTED

ALISNMENT THECKED

©F WAY CHECKED

R
. ICADD FILE NAME

PLLAN

NOTE BOOK

MO

DATE

BY

PLOTTED

GRADES CHECKED

2. NOTED

[STRUCTURE NOTAT'NS CH'KD

PROFILE [suRvEVED

NOTE BOOK

NO.

01 - o

yi#iobs#smi th#20079070217 lascl ie st. bridge replocementicadstranss=in. dwgs217.

15/15/2007

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

PLAN & PROFILES

REMOVAL. PLAN

PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNAGE PLAN
ALIGNMENT TIES AND BENCHMARKS
SUGGESTED MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
EROSION CONTROL PLAN ‘
STRUCTURE PLANS

MISCELLANEOQUS DETAILS

CROSS SECTIONS

LIST OF STANDARDS

FAS. TOTAL | SHEET
RYE: SECTION COUNTY  ISHEETS|~ NO.

1274 105-00627-00-BR  LASALLE 45 2

STA. [8+80.00  TO STA. 27+00.00

|FED. ROAD DIST.NO.  iLLINOIS {FED. AID PROJECT
87351

280001-04
482001-02
515001-02
542401
630001-07
630201-05
630301-04
631031-06
635006-02
6350101
701001-0/
701006-02
Tolol-0l
701301-02
701306-0i
T0I31-02
701321-09
701901
704001-04
720001
T720006-01
72001
78000i-01
000001-05

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXBLE PAVEMENT

NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

METAL END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

PCC/HMA STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE I(SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 4.5m (5') AWAY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 4.5m (I5) TO 600mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIERS
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
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